ACEA Pinerolese
Industriale Spa

Comune di
Airasca

Comune di
Angrogna
Comune di
Bibiana
Comune di
Bobbio Pellice
Comune di
Bricherasio
Comune di
Buriasco
Comune di
Campiglione
Fenile
Comune di
Cantalupa
Comune di
Cavour
Comune di
Cercenasco
Comune di
Cumiana
Comune di
Fenestrelle
Comune di
Frossasco
Comune di
Garzigliana
Comune di
Inverso Pinasca
Comune di
Luserna San
Giovanni
Comune di
Lusernetta
Comune di
Macello
Comune di
Massello
Comune di None
Comune di
Osasco
Comune di
Perosa
Argentina
Comune di
Perrero

05059960012

85002910017

01451180010

02089080010

02168110019

01485680019

85002970011

01340750015

01689900015

01888550017

85003050011

85003070019

85003090017

85003110013

85003130011

85003150019

01466170014

02054360017

85009840019

85000150012
85003190015
85002230010

85002730019

85000130014

www.ambiente.aceapine
rolese.it
WWww.comune.airasca.to.i
t

WWWw.comune.angrogna.t
o.it
www.comune.bibiana.to.
it
www.comune.bobbiopell
ice.to.it
www.comune.bricherasi
o.to.it

comune.buriasco.to.it

www.comune.campiglion
efenile.to.it

www.comune.cantalupa.
to.it
Www.comune.cavour.to.i
t
WWW.comune.cercenasc
o.to.it
www.comune.cumiana.t
o.it
www.comune.fenestrelle
.to.it
www.comune.frossasco.t
o.it
www.comune.garzigliana
to.it
www.comune.inversopin
asca.to.it

www.comune.luserna.to.
it
www.lusernetta.gov.it

comune.macello.to.it
www.comunemassello.to
it
Www.comune.none.to.it
www.comune.none.to.it
WWW.COmune.osasco.to.i

t

www.comune.perrero.to.
it

xX X



Comune di
Pinasca
Comune di
Pinerolo
Comune di
Piscina
Comune di
Pomaretto
Comune di Porte
Comune di
Pragelato

Comune di Prali

Comune di
Pramollo
Comune di
Prarostino
Comune di
Roletto

Comune di Rora

Comune di
Roure
Comune di Salza
di Pinerolo
Comune di San
Germano
Chisone
Comune di San
Pietro Val
Lemina
Comune di San
Secondo di
Pinerolo
Comune di
Scalenghe
Comune di Torre
Pellice
Comune di
Usseaux
Comune di
Vigone
Comune di
Villafranca
Piemonte
Comune di Villar
Pellice
Comune di Villar
Perosa
Comune di
Volvera

85003250017

01750860015

85003820017

85003270015
01216670016
85003290013

85000070012

01717670010

85002710011

01689990016

02089100016

85003350015

85003370013

01303920019

85002770015

02039660010

85003410017

01451120016

85003450013

85003470011

01692900010

02168090013

01136320015

01939640015

WWwWw.comune.pinasca.to.
it
www.comune.pinerolo.t
o.it
WWWw.comune.piscina.to.i
t
www.comune.pomaretto
to.it
www.comune.porte.to.it

www.comune.porte.to.it

www.comune.pragelato.t
o.it

www.comune.pramollo.t
o.it

WWWw.comune.prarostino.
to.it

www.comune.roletto.to.i

t

WwWw.comune.rora.to.it

www.comune.roure.to.it

www.comune.salzadipin
erolo.to.it

WWWw.comune.sangerma
nochisone.to.it

WWW.comune.sanpietrov
allemina.to.it

www.comune.sansecond
odipinerolo.to.it

www.comune.scalenghe.
to.it
www.comunetorrepellice
to.it
WWW.comune.usseaux.to
it
www.comune.vigone.to.i
t

www.comune.villafranca
piemonte.to.it

www.comunevillarpellice
it
www.comune.villarperos
a.to.it
www.comune.volvera.to.
it



